
Tax Summary 2023
 Keep for your records

Name(s)

Taxable compensation
Interest/Dividends
Net Income/Loss from business, profession, farm
Net Gain/Loss from sale, exchange, 

 disposition of property
Other income
Taxable income
Tax
Total credits and payments
Amount overpaid
Less: Contributions
Amount applied to next year’s estimated tax
Refund
Amount Owed
Penalty
Total payment

 

SNEHA REDDY KALASANI

40,599.
0.
0.

0.
40,599.
1,246.
1,246.

0.


